
Dear Supplier,
following the inspection at your factory on the:

COMPANY

C.C
ATT.

DATE
OUR INDEX

FROM

Mon, 4 Jul 2005 06:48:23  HKTMING KEE MANUFACTORY

-, - - ISR-K1J-Z0N-E30
S.Birtles

ROOM 201 COUNTRY GARDEN
BESIDE BI JIANG BRIDGE
BEI JIAO
SHUN DE CITY
GUANG DONG CHINA
Telephone: (86)-(0757)-2633-2188
Fax: (86)-(0757)-2633-2190
QA@Micromark.com.cn

24/06/2005  Please find below the product status

MODEL NO. QUANTITY BATCH NUMBER OUR REPORT REF

PASS

PL15014 1,700 267228/0506 IR1JL-0OA-Q4H-1
PL48505 500 265984/0506 IR1JQ-0P8-6SB-0
PL48518 300 265984/0506 IR1JQ-0PH-5NP-0
PL48530 150 265984/0506 IR1JQ-0PR-1MX-0
PL48540 200 265984/0506 IR1JQ-0PW-PZ9-0
PL48506 300 265984/0506 IR1JQ-0P8-GIV-0

MODEL NO. QUANTITY BATCH NUMBER OUR REPORT REF

Fail-Rework

PL48501 3,300 265984/0506 IR1JQ-0P7-8B8-0
PL48525 1,200 265984/0506 IR1JQ-0PP-TUE-0
PL48519 250 265984/0506 IR1JQ-0PH-BP1-0
PL48517 500 265984/0506 IR1JQ-0PH-0JU-0
PL48507 250 265984/0506 IR1JQ-0P8-PRO-0

MODEL NO. QUANTITY BATCH NUMBER OUR REPORT REF

Released for Shipment But item's may have Issues

PL48512 800 265984/0506 IR1JQ-0PG-262-0
PL48528 150 265984/0506 IR1JQ-0PQ-KTF-0
PL48535 200 265984/0506 IR1JQ-0PS-0U3-0

GENERAL COMMENTS

1. The above reflects our findings at the time of inspection. This document does not relive the seller/supplier
  from their contractual responsibilities with regard to Quality/quantity of this delivery nor does it prejudice
  the Buyer's right of claim towards seller/suppliers for compensation for any apparent and/or hidden defects
  not detected during our random inspection of the goods or occurring thereafter.

2. Any corrective action form (C.A.F) must be completed and returned to this office within 2 working days of
  receipt. Reworked goods must be booked using the Inspection booking system.
  Any Product Defect Advice note (P.D.A.N) is for your reference ONLY. It gives a complete list of all faults.

0
530

0
446

0
84.15

0
84

0
15.85

0
102

2005-07-04 04:16:13.0S.W.Birtles

This Month*
1 Year Rolling

N.T.S=Not to Spec.
*=may not include above report

FIGURES
Last Updated

1st Insp. To Spec. O.K As a % N.T.S Bad As a % Ttl. Flts.

ISR V11.00alpha


