

ROOM 201 COUNTRY GARDEN BESIDE BI JIANG BRIDGE BEI JIAO SHUN DE CITY GUANG DONG CHINA Telephone: (86)-(0757)-2633-2188 Fax: (86)-(0757)-2633-2190

QA@Micromark.com.cn

COMPANY	MING KEE MANUFACTORY	DATE	Mon, 4 Jul 2005 06:48:23 HKT
ATT.	-,	OUR INDEX	ISR-K1J-Z0N-E30
C.C		FROM	S.Birtles

Dear Supplier,

following the inspection at your factory on the: 24/06/2005 Please find below the product status

PASS				
	MODEL NO.	QUANTITY	BATCH NUMBER	OUR REPORT REF
	PL15014	1,700	267228/0506	IR1JL-0OA-Q4H-1
	PL48505	500	265984/0506	IR1JQ-0P8-6SB-0
	PL48518	300	265984/0506	IR1JQ-0PH-5NP-0
	PL48530	150	265984/0506	IR1JQ-0PR-1MX-0
	PL48540	200	265984/0506	IR1JQ-0PW-PZ9-0
	PL48506	300	265984/0506	IR1JQ-0P8-GIV-0

Fail-Rework			
MODEL NO.	QUANTITY	BATCH NUMBER	OUR REPORT REF
PL48501	3,300	265984/0506	IR1JQ-0P7-8B8-0
PL48525	1,200	265984/0506	IR1JQ-0PP-TUE-0
PL48519	250	265984/0506	IR1JQ-0PH-BP1-0
PL48517	500	265984/0506	IR1JQ-0PH-0JU-0
PL48507	250	265984/0506	IR1JQ-0P8-PRO-0

Released for Shipment But item's may have Issues					
	MODEL NO.	QUANTITY	BATCH NUMBER	OUR REPORT REF	
	PL48512	800	265984/0506	IR1JQ-0PG-262-0	
	PL48528	150	265984/0506	IR1JQ-0PQ-KTF-0	
	PL48535	200	265984/0506	IR1JQ-0PS-0U3-0	

GENERAL COMMENTS

- 1. The above reflects our findings at the time of inspection. This document does not relive the seller/supplier from their contractual responsibilities with regard to Quality/quantity of this delivery nor does it prejudice the Buyer's right of claim towards seller/suppliers for compensation for any apparent and/or hidden defects not detected during our random inspection of the goods or occurring thereafter.
- 2. Any corrective action form (C.A.F) must be completed and returned to this office within 2 working days of receipt. Reworked goods must be booked using the Inspection booking system.

 Any Product Defect Advice note (P.D.A.N) is for your reference ONLY. It gives a complete list of all faults.

micromark HONG KONG

Manager

S.W.Birtles

	1st Insp.	To Spec.	O.K As a	% N.T.S	Bad As a %	Iti. Fits.
This Month*	0	0	0	0	0	0
1 Year Rolling	530	446	84.15	84	15.85	102
N.T.S=Not to Spec. FIGURES						
*=may not include above report			Last Updated 2005-07		005-07-04 04:	16:13.0